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v® MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT

MODEL ASSEMBLY SAMPLER
Saturday, January 12, 2019 - Sunday, January 13, 2019

Hilton Minneapolis Minnesota State Capitol Complex
1001 Marquette Ave 75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd
Minneapolis, MN 55403 St. Paul, MN 55155

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Arrive at Hotel and Check in Red Wing Room, 3" Floor
e Receive room keys; settle in

Depart for Capitol 11th St Hotel Entrance
Arrive at Capitol, join VIP Tour

Connect with Steering Committee Delegates @ Capitol
e Experience program time
e Opportunity to ask questions about the program, etc.

Program areas adjourn
e Return to hotel via bus
e Go directly into the Skyways for dinner, utilizing map and food list

Evening activities begin

e Fantastic YIG Talent Show
Movie Theater

YIG Fest

Craft Space

Quiet Space

Delegation Director Meeting Marquette V

Delegation Meetings & Reflection
e Paired with existing delegations as appropriate

Curfew
e All students in their rooms and quiet
e TV News Station Broadcast — Channel 65 (11:45 PM)
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Hilton Minneapolis
1001 Marquette Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55403

7:00 AM

8:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 Noon

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Wake Up, Pack Up, & Breakfast

Connect with Steering Committee Delegates @ Hotel

Skyway food limited
Ten01 Market

Experience program time

Come together

Deliver feedback

Discuss next steps

Sign up for Steering Committee
Talk about Model UN

Answer questions

Official Program Ending

Lunch in skyways with program, if desired
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