

MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT MODEL ASSEMBLY SAMPLER

Saturday, January 12, 2019 - Sunday, January 13, 2019

Hilton Minneapolis 1001 Marquette Ave Minneapolis, MN 55403 **Minnesota State Capitol Complex** 75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd St. Paul, MN 55155

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

12:00 Noon	Arrive at Hotel and Check inReceive room keys; settle in	Red Wing Room, 3 rd Floor
12:30 PM	Depart for Capitol	11 th St Hotel Entrance
1:00 PM	Arrive at Capitol, join VIP Tour	
3:00 PM	 Connect with Steering Committee Delegates @ Capitol Experience program time Opportunity to ask questions about the program, etc. 	
5:00 PM	 Program areas adjourn Return to hotel via bus Go directly into the Skyways for dinner, utilizing map and food list 	
7:00 PM	 Evening activities begin Fantastic YIG Talent Show Movie Theater YIG Fest Craft Space Quiet Space 	
8:00 PM	Delegation Director Meeting	Marquette V
10:00 PM	Delegation Meetings & ReflectionPaired with existing delegations as	
11:30 PM	 Curfew All students in their rooms and quiet TV News Station Broadcast – Channel 65 (11:45 PM) 	



MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT MODEL ASSEMBLY SAMPLER

Saturday, January 12, 2019 – Sunday, January 13, 2019

Hilton Minneapolis

Minnesota State Capitol Complex

1001 Marquette Ave Minneapolis, MN 55403 75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd St. Paul, MN 55155

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM Wake Up, Pack Up, & Breakfast

- Skyway food limited
- Ten01 Market

8:45 AM Connect with Steering Committee Delegates @ Hotel

• Experience program time

11:00 AM Come together

- Deliver feedback
- Discuss next steps
- Sign up for Steering Committee
- Talk about Model UN
- Answer questions

12:00 Noon Official Program Ending

• Lunch in skyways with program, if desired

Royal Suite